
 

BADMINTON SCHEDULE TERM 3 2023 

Week Date Day Time Venue Teachers Remarks 

1 27 Jun Tue 3pm – 5.30pm MPH 

 

Mr Low Training 

2 6 July Thu 3pm – 5.30pm Mdm Cao Training 

3 11 July Tue 3pm – 5.30pm Mdm Zaleha Training 

13 July Thu 3pm – 5.30pm Mdm Zaleha Training 

4 18 July Tue 3pm – 5.30pm Mr Low Training 

20 July Thu 3pm – 5.30pm Mdm Cao Training 

5 25 July Tue 3pm – 5.30pm Mdm Zaleha Training 

27 July Thu 3pm – 5.30pm Mr Low Training 

6 1 Aug Tue 3pm – 5.30pm Mdm Cao Training 

3 Aug Thu 3pm – 5.30pm Mdm Zaleha Training 

8 15 Aug Tue 3pm – 5.30pm Mr Low Training 

17 Aug Thu 3pm – 5.30pm  Mdm Cao Training 

9 22 Aug Tue 3pm – 5.30pm  Mdm Zaleha Training 

24 Aug Thu 3pm – 5.30pm  Mr Low Training 

10 29 Aug Tue 3pm – 5.30pm  Mdm Cao Training 

31 Aug Thu 3pm – 5.30pm  Mdm Zaleha Training 


